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@Wﬁﬁﬁﬁm 2024

Gruber Christine
Bitzer Valentin
Blrger Veronika
Blrger Martina
Kronseder Elias
Kronseder Michael
Zur Benedikt
Schraufstetter Sylwia
HArmann Christian
Soszczeko Tomasz
Zur Anton

Hbérmann Andreas
Wendlinger Christian
Maier Leander
Bauer Julian

Zur Alexander
Lanzinger Michael
Weber Lukas

Huber Johannes

Teiler
12,0

22,1

39,8

42,9

45,2

81,4

91,7

118,5

143,3

177,6

Ringe

94

93

92

91

88

84

77

74

74

DB chityenhinign

Gresenhibnis

74

71



@Wﬁﬁﬁﬁm 2024

Eotigeschiubes
1. Gruber Christine

2. Burger Veronika
3. Kronseder Elias

Ee Singpesten brins Ghoschiopen

1. Bitzer Valentin
2. Burger Martina
3. Kronseder Michael

Bsreomeistrrscho G- Bluose

1. Schraufstetter Gottfried
2. Burger Martina

Bofrersmeisterschof GB-Flsose

1. Attenberger Regina
2. Hormann Christian

@a&reﬁwistemﬁaﬂ @agewb

1. Burger Veronika
2. Kronseder Elias

Purtneictesschioh Bchier

1. Gruber Christine
2. Maier Leander

Bugeudpohar

1. Burger Veronika
2. Kronseder Elias
3. Zur Benedikt

Weistpreis
1. Zur Benedikt

Burger Veronika
3. Kronseder Elias

Eoufiiotol (SBpste s Besien)

1. Soszczeko Tomasz
2. Hormann Andreas

Bt Gons Byt

1. Gruber Christine
2. Hormann Christian
3. Kronseder Michael

12,0 Teiler ERditenthbtigit
22,1 Teiler S&Bmethbtign
39,8 Teiler ropenbioni

94 Ringe
93 Ringe
92 Ringe

894 Ringe
885 Ringe

813 Ringe
806 Ringe

873 Ringe
867 Ringe

843 Ringe
686 Ringe

22.1 Teiler
39,8 Teiler
42.9 Teiler

62 Stand|
62 Stand|
59 Standl|

492 Ringe (85,8 im Schnitt)
423 Ringe (84,6 im Schnitt)

87,6 Teiler
131,7 Teiler
209,5 Teiler



